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For Drills 7 SDS Drills

General Information
Quality

Outer Box Qty.

Colour Description

Diameter Description (mm)
Pallet Qty.

Plastic Package Weight (kg)

Size Description (mm)

Package Length (cm)

Designed To Cut

Package Width (cm)

Package Height (cm)

Overall Length Description (mm)
Working Length Description (mm)
Pack Size Description

Item Length (cm)

Item Width (cm)

Item Height (cm)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Standard

1
Silver
12

25

0.005

12mm x 210mm

3.8

DART 12 x 210mm SDS+ Cross Tip
Hammer Drill Bit

A quality cross-head design SDS+ Hammer Dirill Bit, for accurate,
rounder holes and longer life. The Cross-head design ensures all
4 cutting edges work at the same time to provide an even drilling
action. Deep precision clearways allow waste to discharge
away from the cutting edge, avoiding trapped material and
resulting in longer tool life. Suitable for use in reinforced

concrete, concrete, masonry and natural stone.

Masonry, Natural Stone, Concrete, Concrete Reinforced.

1.5
27.5
210
150
Pk 1
12
12
21
0.1

0.095
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